WDROO SERIES
Submersible
sewage pump
WF, WX,
WG, WV
50Hz
WDROO SERIES | 3
PRESENTATION

(rpm)
P2
(kW)
V
(V)
I
(A)
Max.
limit
solid D.
(mm)
W
(kg)
Dimension (mm)
H H1 H2 F F1 H3
WF40-12-10 40 12 10 2850 0.75 380 1.8 15 21.5 415 285 203 222 333 93
WF40-8-15 40 8 15 2850 1.1 380 2.6 15 21.5 415 285 203 222 333 93
WF40-15-8 40 15 8 2850 1.1 380 2.6 20 25.5 440 300 214 244 337 93
WF40-15-13 40 15 13 2850 1.1 380 2.6 15 23.5 440 305 214 245 337 93
WF40-12-18 40 12 18 2880 1.5 380 3.3 20 33 470 330 215 271 382 104.5
WF50-10-7 50 10 7 2850 0.55 380 1.3 15 21.5 415 285 203 222 333 93
WF50-12-10 50 12 10 2850 0.75 380 1.8 15 21.5 415 285 203 222 333 93
WF50-8-15 50 8 15 2850 1.1 380 2.6 20 25.5 440 300 214 244 337 104
WF50-10-13 50 10 13 2850 1.1 380 2.6 20 25.5 440 300 214 244 337 104
WF50-15-8 50 15 8 2850 1.1 380 2.6 20 25.5 440 300 214 244 337 93
WF50-15-13 50 15 13 2850 1.1 380 2.6 15 23.5 440 305 214 245 363 93
WF50-10-15 50 10 15 2880 1.5 380 3.3 20 33 475 310 216 270 363 106.5
WF50-10-18 50 10 18 2880 1.5 380 3.3 20 33 475 310 216 270 363 140
WF50-12-12 50 12 12 2880 1.5 380 3.3 20 33 475 310 216 270 363 106.5
WF50-15-10 50 15 10 2880 1.5 380 3.3 20 33 475 310 216 270 363 106.5
WF50-15-15 50 15 15 2880 1.5 380 3.3 20 33 475 310 216 270 363 106.5
WF50-9-22 50 9 22 2880 2.2 380 4.6 22 37.5 475 310 216 270 363 106.5
WF50-15-18 50 15 18 2880 2.2 380 4.6 22 37.5 510 320 216 279 373 106.5
WF50-15-20 50 15 20 2880 2.2 380 4.6 22 37.5 510 320 216 279 373 106.5
WF50-20-15 50 20 15  2880 2.2 380 4.6 22 37.5 510 320 216 279 373 106.5
WF50-25-10 50 25 10 2880 2.2 380 4.6 22 37.5 510 320 216 279 373 106.5
WF50-15-25 50 15 25 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 44 540 335 218 279 372 108
WF50-15-27 50 15 27 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 44 540 335 218 279 372 108
WF50-25-20 50 25 20 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 44 540 335 218 279 372 108
WF50-15-32 50 15 32 2840 4 380 7.7 25.5 49.5 557 351 221 321 414 111
WF50-15-40 50 15 40 2940 5.5 380 10.8 19.5 84 790 450 221 321 414 118.5
WF50-20-30 50 20 30 2940 5.5 380 10.8 19.5 84 790 450 221 321 414 118.5
WF50-25-25 50 25 25 2940 5.5 380 10.8 19.5 84 790 450 221 321 414 122
WF50-20-40 50 20 40 2940 7.5 380 14.3 19.5 92 787 500 221 321 414 124
WF50-25-35 50 25 35 2940 7.5 380 14.3 19.5 927 787 500 221 321 414 124
WF65-15-10 65 15 10 2850 1.1 380 2.6 23 27 440 300 214 246 363 104
WF65-25-10 65 25 10 2850 1.5 380 3.3 28 30 480 340 160 283 418 110
WF65-25-14 65 25 14 2880 2.2 380 4.6 24 40.5 526 340 235 287 404 115.5
WF65-35-7 65 35 7 2880 2.2 380 4.6 24 40.5 526 340 235 287 404 115.5
WF65-25-15 65 25 15 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 46 542 336 229 275 392 106.5
WF65-25-18 65 25 18 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 46 542 336 229 275 392 106.5
12 | HYDROO WDROO SERIES | 13
WF Sewage Submersible Pump WF Sewage Submersible Pump
Technical parameters and dimensions (2-pole) Technical parameters and dimensions (4-pole)
Model Size

(rpm)
P2
(kW)
V
(V)
I
(A)
Max.
limit
solid D.
(mm)
W
(kg)
Dimension (mm)
H H1 H2 F F1 H3
WF65-37-13 65 37 13 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 46 542 336 229 275 392 106.5
WF65-40-10 65 40 10 2840 3 380 6.1 25.5 46 542 336 229 275 392 106.5
WF65-20-25 65 20 25 2840 4 380 7.7 26 52 563 357 235 320 437 114.5
WF65-20-27 65 20 27 2840 4 380 7.7 26 52 563 357 235 320 437 114.5
WF65-25-31 65 25 31 2940 5.5 380 10.8 17.5 86 793 450 236 314 431 129.5
WF65-30-25 65 30 25 2940 5.5 380 10.8 17.5 86 796 450 236 314 431 129.5
WF65-20-60 65 20 60 2930 11 380 21.7 22 95 877 600 284 362 520 191
WF65-40-50 65 40 50 2930 11 380 21.7 22 95 877 600 284 362 520 191
WF65-50-55 6 50 55 2930 15 380 29.1 22 95 877 600 284 362 520 191
WF80-40-8 80 40 8 2880 2.2 380 4.6 26.5 42.5 545 370 256 296 431 120.5
WF80-40-10 80 40 10 2880 2.2 380 4.6 26.5 42.5 545 370 256 296 431 120.5
WF80-45-9 80 45 9 2880 2.2 380 4.6 26.5 42.5 545 370 256 296 431 120.5
WF80-35-13 80 35 3 2840 3 380 6.1 34.5 47 565 360 256 300 436 120.5
WF80-40-15 80 40 15 2840 4 380 7.7 26 51 563 357 250 318 454 114.5
WF80-40-22 80 40 22 2940 5.5 380 10.8 17.5 85.5 793 450 251 310 447 129.5
WF80-40-30 80 40 30 2940 7.5 380 14.3 17.5 92 790 500 251 310 447 130
WF80-50-25 80 50 25 2940 7.5 380 14.3 17.5 92 790 500 251 310 447 130
WF80-48-38 80 48 38 2930 11 380 21.7 22 134.5 924 610 317 410 557 181.5
WF100-50-7 100 50 7 2880 2.2 380 4.6 45 48 522 400 170 323 472 120.5
WF100-60-9 100 60 9 2840 3 380 6.1 40 50 564 420 190 311 460 120.5
WF100-50-12 100 50 12 2840 4 380 7.7 34.5 53.5 607 400 292 337 492 142
WF100-65-15 100 65 15 2940 5.5 380 10.8 35.5  89 835 500 292 337 492 145
WF100-60-17 100 65 18 2940 5.5 380 10.8 35.5 89 835 500 292 337 492 145
WF100-70-14 100 70 14 2940 5.5 380 10.8 35.5 89 835 500 292 337 492 145
WF100-45-22 100 45 22 2940 7.5 380 14.3 32.5 98 835 500 297 365 519 147
WF100-65-20 100 65 20 2940 7.5 380 14.3 32.5 98 835 500 297 365 519 147
WF100-80-15 100 80 15 2940 7.5 380 14.3 32.5 98 835 500 297 365 519 147
WF100-100-15 100 100 15 2940 7.5 380 14.3 32.5 98 835 500 297 365 519 147
WF100-80-25 100 80 25 2930 11 380 21.7 25 128 906 620 344 388 577 194
WF100-100-30 100 100 30 2930 15 380 29.1 27.5 136 906 620 344 388 577 194
WF150-100-7 150 100 7 2940 5.5 380 10.8 31 102 850 510 365 398 650 157.5
WF150-100-10 150 100 10 2940 5.5 380 10.8 31 102 850 510 365 398 650 157.5
WF150-100-17 150 100 17 2940 7.5 380 14.3 31 109 850 510 365 398 650 157.5
WF150-150-10 150 150 10 2940 7.5 380 14.3 30 105 909 670 425 398 660 214.5
WF150-120-25 150 120 25 2930 15 380 29.1 40 145 955 680 425 398 660 214.5
Model Size
(mm)
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
n
(rpm)
P2
(kW)
V
(V)
I
(A)
Max.
limit
solid D.
(mm)
W
(kg)
Dimension (mm)
H H1 H2 F F1 H3
WF80-36-10 80 36 10 1413 2.2 380 5.5 50 56 643 460 301 363 510 168.5
WF80-36-12 80 36 12 1413 2.2 380 5.5 50 56 643 460 301 363 510 168.5
WF80-36-16 80 36 16 1413 4 380 8.4 35 53.5 692 555 301 375 580 168.5
WF80-60-11 80 60 11 1413 4 380 8.4 55 53.5 716 357 250 370 454 173.5
WF100-60-17 100 60 17 1437 5.5 380 11.5 40 132 908 670 432 453 714 222
WF100-60-20 100 60 20 1450 7.5 380 16.6 40 145 929 690 369 454 687 222
WF100-80-35 100 80 35 1460 18.5 380 36.9 27.5 305 1208 800 439 603 836 289
WF100-100-35 100 100 35 1460 22 380 43.1 35 310 1208 800 439 603 836 289
WF100-100-39 100 100 39 1460 22 380 43.1 35 310 1208 800 439 603 836 289
WF150-240-7 150 240 7 1450 7.5 380 16.6 70 126 1085 845 510 548 841 335
WF150-150-15 150 150 16 1440 11 380 22.9 52 216 1097 750 535 575 825 325
WF150-150-20 150 150 20 1440 15 380 30.6 57 237 1167 800 535 572 822 325
WF150-150-24 150 150 24 1460 18.5 380 36.9 45 292 1080 1030 530 620 820 320
WF150-180-20 150 180 20 1460 18.5 380 36.9 45 292 1080 1030 530 620 820 320
WF150-200-15 150 200 16 1460 18.5 380 36.9 45 292 1080 1030 530 620 820 320
WF150-250-14 150 250 14 1460 18.5 380 36.9 45 292 1080 1030 530 620 820 320
WF150-150-27 150 150 27 1460 22 380 43.1 60 320 1281 880 530 575 900 320
WF150-270-16 150 270 16 1460 22 380 43.1 65 690 1273 860 530 575 900 320.5
WF150-200-28 150 200 28 1450 30 380 57.4 60 710 1513 1200 673 620 900 350
WF150-150-35 150 150 35 1470 37 380 71.9 65 700 1567 1200 671 765 1025 461
WF150-200-35 150 200 35 1470 37 380 71.9 65 685 1567 1200 671 765 1025 350
WF150-270-40 150 270 40 1480 55 380 106 50 845 1663 1300 596 811 1138 386.5
WF200-270-10 200 270 10 1440 11 380 22.9 50 850 1113 760 530 568 890 335
WF200-300-12 200 300 12 1460 18.5 380 36.9 63 320 1281 880 530 575 900 335.5
WF200-270-16 200 270 16 1460 22 380 43.1 64 550 1281 880 530 575 900 335.5
WF200-300-15 200 300 15 1450 22 380 43.1 60 680 1281 880 530 575 900 335.5
WF200-400-10 200 400 10 1450 22 380 43.1 65 690 1281 880 530 575 900 335.5
WF200-250-22 200 250 22 1450 30 380 57.4 60 710 1513 1200 673 620 900 463
WF200-360-17 200 360 17 1450 30 380 57.4 65 700 1513 1200 673 620 900 463
WF200-270-28 200 270 28 1470 37 380 71.9 50 930 1590 1200 673 813 1140 463
WF200-400-25 200 400 25 1470 45 380 87 40 850 1663 1300 650 811 1236 432.5
WF200-250-40 200 250 40 1480 55 380 106 40 850 1663 1300 650 811 1236 386
WF200-400-30 200 400 30 1480 55 380 106 40 850 1663 1300 650 811 1236 386
WF200-350-40 200 350 40 1480 75 380 142 40 919 1663 1300 650 811 1236 386
WF250-400-15 250 400 15 1460 30 380 57.4 45 485 1517 1250 750 815 1235 490
WF250-600-9 250 600 9 1460 30 380 57.4 45 485 1517 1250 750 815 1235 490
WF250-420-22 250 420 22 1470 37 380 71.9 62 550 1594 1200 750 820 1240 490
WF250-600-12 250 600 12 1470 37 380 71.9 62 550 1594 1200 750 820 1240 490
WF250-360-28 250 360 28 1470 45 380 87 45 685 1556 1200 695 829 1256 432.5
WF250-600-28 250 600 28 1480 75 380 142 60 930 1663 1300 740 895 1380 430
WF300-800-8 300 800 8 1450 37 380 75 60 650 1400 1150 779 800 1200 514
WF300-500-15 300 500 15 1450 37 380 75 60 650 1400 1150 779 800 1200 514
WF300-600-18 300 600 18 1470 45 380 87 60 690 1605 1250 825 881 1306 514
WF300-800-12 300 800 12 1470 45 380 87 60 690 1605 1250 825 881 1306 514
WF300-600-20 300 600 20 1450 55 380 106 55 865 1680 1120 775 870 1270 466.5
WF300-800-20 300 800 20 1450 75 380 142 60 956 1680 1120 775 870 1270 466.5
14 | HYDROO WDROO SERIES | 15
Performance curve
WF Sewage Submersible Pump
Performance curve

(rpm)
P2
(kW)
V
(V)
I
(A)
Max.
limit
solid D.
(mm)
W
(kg)
Dimension (mm)
H H1 H2 F F1 H3
WG50-10-10 50 10 10 2850 0.75 380 1.8 11 21.5 415 285 203 222 333 93
WG50-10-15 50 10 15 2850 1.1 380 2.6 13 22 415 280 201 238 349 93
WG50-15-15 50 15 15 2880 1.5 380 3.3 23 33 464 320 197 271 382 96.5
WG50-15-20 50 15 20 2880 2.2 380 4.6 12 37.5 510 320  216 279 373 107
WG50-15-28 50 15 28 2840 3 380 6.1 20 45 540 370 119 294 405 108.5
WG50-25-27 50 25 27 2840 4 380 7.7 22 50 556 420 221 337 448 111.5
WG80-25-15 80 25 15 2880 2.2 380 4.6 22 45 576 440 291 313 450 156.5
WG80-36-10 80 36 10 1413 2.2 380 5.5 47 65 643 500 308 363 510 168.5
WG80-40-12 80 40 12 2840 3 380 6.1 22 45 586 450 276 300 44 141
WG80-40-17 80 40 17 2840 4 380 7.7 22 48 609 465 292 313 450 156.5
WG80-60-11 80 60 11 1413 4 380 8.4 65 80 717 570 315 369 515 173.5
WG80-50-22 80 50 22 2940 5.5 380 10.8 23 99 879 570 320 410 546 185
WG80-45-29 80 45 29 2940 7.5 380 14.3 25 99 879 600 320 410 546 185
WG80-35-40 80 35 40 2930 11 380 21.7 25 130 927 600 320 410 559 185
Performance curve
WG Grinder Submersible Pump
WG32/50
WG80